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Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26

(Admission Batch 2021)

LS CCREDITES L

BLOCK- 1
MONTH- JUNE - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE
MEDICINE..
ENT
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

02/06/2025

Tuesday 03/06/2025
Wednesday | 04/06/2025
Thursday | 05/06/2025
Friday 06/06/2025

Saturday

07/06/2025

12.30pm 1.30pm

OR
tibia f
mech.

L4 - R/U #,Galleazzi, Monteggia ,DER #
classification, mechanism of injury,
management OR 2.6

GD- 6 - Paediatric R/U fractures, pulled elbow, femur shaft,
a fracture, distal radius #, epiphyseal fracture ,child abuse,
of injury clinical features, management OR 2.16
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(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- 1

MONTH- JUNE - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

LS CCREDITES L

MEDICINE.. ORTHO
ENT
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm
Monday | 09/06/2025
Tuesday 10/06/2025
Wednesday | 11/06/2025
Thursday | 12/06/2025 Ophthalmology - Revosion
Friday 13/06/2025 ENT - - Revosion Ophthalmology - Revosion
=
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Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26

LS CCREDITES L

(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- I
MONTH- JUNE - 2025

DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE
Opthalomogy MEDICINE.. ORTHO
ENT
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm
= =
on on
I —
5 2
Saturday | 14/06/2025 Ophthalmology - Revosion - g ENT - - Revosion
g s
S on
N ~
(@) —
S | 3
5 2
Monday 16/06/2025 —
ORTHO SGD- 7 - Inflammatory poly arthritis (RA, Ank spond,
Psoriatic, gout) clinical features, management OR 5.1
Tuesday 17/06/2025
Wednesday | 18/06/2025
Thursday | 19/06/2025
L 5- Fractures of spine, classification(
Friday 20/06/2025 regloﬁ wise)mechanism Olf 111]}11'y. )
management overview, management of
spinal shock (
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BLOCK- I
MONTH- JUNE - 2025

DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

MEDICINE.. ORTHO
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CLINIC LUNCH
9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am

Saturday | 21/06/2025

23/06/2025

Tuesday 24/06/2025

Wednesday | 25/06/2025

Thursday | 26/06/2025

L 6 - Proximal femur # ( ITNF, TCNF)
Friday YAV YPI\yR Il classification, mechanism of injury,
management OR 2.9

Linker Case

Saturday | 28/06/2025

30/06/2025




